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5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural 
activities at state/regional(zonal)/national/international events (award for a team 

event should be counted as one) during the 2019-20 
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Name of the 
student 

Mr.Pratik Salve 

Mr.Pratik Salve 

Ms.Chitrakshi 
Pandit Khairnar 

Ms.Riya Biju 

Ms.Krupa Sam 

Mr.Tejas Bhagat 

Student ID 
Number 

1612080020 

1612080020 

1612080020 

1712080053 

1812080036 

1812080008 

Pfincipal Bharati idyapeeth (DU) 
College of Nyrsing, Pune-43 
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tion 
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Student 

Mr.Tejas Bhagat 

Ms.Kajal Singh 

Ms.Roshni Naik 

Mr.Sameer Sayyed 

Ms.Chitrakshi 
Pandit Khairnar 

ICrncipal 
Bharati Visyapeeth (DU) 

College of Nrsing, Pune-43 

1812080008 

1512080067 

1812080117 

1812080105 

1612080020 
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