Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to Be University), College of Nursing, Pune

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at state/regional(zonal)/national/international events (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the 2019-20

S. N	Yea r	Num ber of awar ds/ meda ls	Name of the award /medal	Event	Name	Level	To tal	Name of the student	Student ID Number
1	2019 -20	1	28TH Biennial SNA State level conference Mumbai	Cultural	Mr.Per sonality 2 nd Prize	State Level	11	Mr.Pratik Salve	1612080020
2	2019 -20	1	28TH Biennial SNA State level conference Mumbai	Cultural/ Academi c	Panel Discuss ion 2 nd Runner Up	State Level		Mr.Pratik Salve	1612080020
3	2019 -20	1	28TH Biennial SNA State level conference Mumbai	Cultural/ Academi c	Panel Discuss ion 2 nd Runner Up	State Level		Ms.Chitrakshi Pandit Khairnar	1612080020
4	2019 -20	1	28TH Biennial SNA State level conference Mumbai	Cultural/ Academi c	Panel Discuss ion 2 nd Runner Up	State Level		Ms.Riya Biju	1712080053
5	2019 -20	1	28TH Biennial SNA State level conference Mumbai	Cultural/ Academi c	Panel Discuss ion 2 nd Runner Up	State Level		Ms.Krupa Sam	1812080036
6	2019 -20	1	28TH Biennial SNA State level conference Mumbai	Cultural	Pencil Sketchi ng 3 rd Prize	State Level		Mr.Tejas Bhagat	1812080008





7	2019 -20	1	28TH Biennial SNA State level conference Mumbai	Cultural	Spot Paintin g. 2 nd Prize	State Level	Mr.Tejas Bhagat	1812080008
8	2019	1	Trained Nurses Association Of India (TNAI)	Cultural	Ms.Tal ent (UG)	Regional	Ms.Kajal Singh	1512080067
9	2019 -20	1	Trained Nurses Association Of India (TNAI)	Cultural	Ms.Tal ent (PG)	Regional	Ms.Roshni Naik	1812080117
10	2019 -20	1	Trained Nurses Association Of India (TNAI)	Cultural	Mr.Tal ent (PG)	Regional	Mr.Sameer Sayyed	1812080105
11	2019 -20	1	Trained Nurses Association Of India (TNAI)	Cultural	Student Nurses Associa tion Best Student	Regional	Ms.Chitrakshi Pandit Khairnar	1612080020



I/C Principal
Bharati Vivyapeeth (DU)
College of Nursing, Pune-43